
Class R Participant List

ADV & SAS (A Domestic Violence & Sexual Assault Service)

Streator

P.O. Box 593,

Illinois 61364

ArteagaCicela (815) 434-9650 carteaga@advsas.orgx. 227  

Bursztynsky*Susan (815) 672-2353 susanb@advsas.orgx. 500  

VasquezRose (815) 673-1552 rosev@safejourneysillinois.orgx. 320  

CADA (Committee Against Domestic Abuse)

Mankato

PO Box 466

Minnesota 56002

Boyer-Kern*Erika (507) 625-8688 erikab@cadaMN.orgx. 133  

GilbertAndrea (507) 625-8688 andreag@cadamn.orgx. 0    

MackJason (507) 625-8688 jasonm@cadamn.orgx. 111  

ScofieldStacy (507) 526-5275 StacyS@cadamn.org

Centro Multicultural La Familia

Pontiac

35 W. Huron, Suite 500

Michigan 48342

ColladoJessica (586) 746-4345 jcollado.cmlf@gmail.com

Mares*Blanca (248) 858-7800 bmares@centromulticultural.orgx. 1005 

RecioFernanda (512) 981-9346 frecio.cmlf@gmail.com

Domestic Abuse Shelter

Marathon Shores

PO Box 522696

Florida 33052

Ford-Jefferson*Shannon (305) 240-0169 sfjefferson@fldas.org

RudacilleAnna (786) 734-6397 acrudacille@fldas.org

Van CasterSarah svancaster@fldas.org
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Family Refuge Center

Lewisburg

P.O. Box 249

West Virginia 24901

KeysStefani (304) 645-6324 StefaniK@familyrefugecenter.org

MooreAmanda (681) 282-5577 AmandaB@familyrefugecenter.org

Wolford*Lindsey (304) 645-6324 LindseyW@familyrefugecenter.org

Hopi-Tewa Women's Coalition to End Abuse

Second Mesa

P.O. Box 239

Arizona 86043

Onsae*Carey (928) 225-7029 carey.onsae@htwcea.org

PoleviyumaAmber (928) 225-6873 amber.poleviyuma@htwcea.org

ZahneKim (928) 225-6494 kim.zahne@htwcea.org

Lac Vieux Desert Tribal Progam

Watersmeet

E23970 Pow wow Trail

Michigan 49969

McGeshickMelissa (906) 358-4940 melissa.mcgeshick@lvdtribe.com

Lac Vieux Desert Tribal Program

Watersmeet

E23970 Pow wow Trail

Michigan 49969

McGeshick*Dee Dee (906) 358-4940 dee.mcgeshick@lvdtribal.comx. 4339 

PatzwaldVanessa (906) 253-9775 vpatzwald@utfav.org

Lifelines Counseling Services

Mobile

604 Oak Circle Drive

Alabama 36691

Brown*Chandra? (251) 431-5100 cbrown@lifelinesmobile.orgx. 240  

RichieKatie? kritchie@lifelinesmobile.org

RowlandLaury lrowland@lifelinesmobile.org

WilliamsonVel vwilliamson@lifelinesmobile.org
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Sault Ste. Marie Tribe of Chippewa Indians - Advocacy

Sault Ste. Marie

2769 Ashmun Street

Michigan 49783

CadreauJane (906) 632-1808 Jcadreau@saulttribe.net

McKerchieJessica (906) 632-1808 Jmckerchie4@saulttribe.net

Moran*Jami (906) 632-1808 Jmoran@saulttribe.net

Sexual Trauma Services of the Midlands

Columbia

3830 Forest Drive, Suite 201

South Carolina 29204

Dell Hayes*Mary (803) 790-8208 marydellh@stsm.org

KelishAdrienne (803) 790-8208 adriennek@stsm.org

RaginEbony (803) 790-8208 ebonyr@stsm.org

WISE

Lebanon

38 Bank Street

New Hampshire 03766

 GlazerStacey (603) 448-5922 stacey@wiseuv.org

 O'Neil*Peggy (603) 448-5922 peggy.oneil@wiseuv.org

CoylewrightJeremy (603) 448-5922 jeremy@WISEuv.org

Women's Center

Vienna

133 Park St NE

Virginia 22180

Macaruso*Larramy (703) 246-4576 lmacaruso@thewomenscenter.org

RamirezCynthia (703) 256-3152 cramirez@thewomenscenter.org

WV Coalition Against Domestic Violence

Elkview

5004 Elk River Road, South

West Virginia 25071

TBDTBD (304) 367-1100

TownsendTasha (304) 752-7174 tashatownsend220@gmail.com
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YWCA Cass Clay

Fargo

3000 South University Drive

North Dakota 58104

HellJulia (651) 399-6602 jhell@ywcacassclay.org

Selseth*Sarah (612) 424-6563 sselseth@ywcacassclay.org
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